\geqslant mign gn

,

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ac	Idress)	
	· .	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
······		
	Office Lice Only	

800188266878

11 2310 te

Use Only

الدير فرزر

Page 1 of 1

Malave, Erin

From: Cheryl Hillesheim [chillesheim@cyklawfirm.com]

Sent: Friday, November 19, 2010 8:42 AM

To: CorpAddressChange

Cc: Matthew Grabinski

Subject: Gulf Shore Apothecary, LLC / Document File No. L10000119787____

Please change the principal address and mailing address of Gulf Shore Apothecary, LLC on the Articles of Organization, filed on November 18, 2010, as Doc. No. L10000119787 as follows:

From: 883 4th Ave. N., Naples, FL 34102

To: 833 4th Ave. N., Naples, FL 34102

If you need any further information, please contact me. Thank you.

Cheryl Hillesheim Paralegal **Coleman, Yovanovich & Koester, P.A.** 4001 Tamiami Trail N #300 Naples FL 34103 239.435.3535 (Phone) 239.435.1218 (Fax)

The information contained in this e-mail message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. This message may be an attorney-client communication and as such is PRIVILEGED and CONFIDENTIAL. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, this serves as notice to you that you have received this document in error and that any review, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please delete the original message and any attachments, as well as all copies thereof, and notify us immediately via e-mail at <u>chillesheim@cyklawfirm.com</u> or by telephone at (239) 435-3535. Thank you.